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Selected Group:
Entry Ft/Pt = Full-time

Entry Cohort = Transfer-Junior

Fiscal Year Degrees
Cohort Awarded
2009 569
2010 564
2011 562
2012 591
2013 610
2014 657
2015 657
2016 714
2017 669
2018 632
2019 542
2020 563
2021 509
2022 492
2023 522
Overall 8853

Median TTD Mean TTD
(years) (years)
2.33 2.65
2.33 2.65
2.33 2.70
2.33 2.65
2.67 2.71
2.33 2.62
2.33 2.71
2.33 2.68
2.33 2.67
2.33 2.59
2.33 2.55
2.33 2.47
2.33 2.46
2.33 2.41
1.99 2.34
2.33 2.60

T Mean SSH (All) includes transfer credits.
2 Mean SSH (Manoa) only includes credits earned at UH Manoa (excludes transfer credits).

Time-to-Degree Trend for Selected Group
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O The data in this report is PRELIMINARY. If you encounter any problems, please contact MIRO at miro@hawaii.edu.
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